03.14.24
Backlite™ Panel
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
Americanlite®  Backlite™ LED Panels provides quality performance and

6
SDCM
Ordering information
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
2x2 5 63.5 x 21.5 x 65 0.0887 9.2
1x4 5 125 x 21.5 x 33.5 0.0900 10.5
2x4 4 125.8 x 18.5 x 63.5 0.1477 16.25
2x2 Frame 40 62.5 x 62.5 x 40.5 0.1582 9.5
1x4 Frame 20 123.5 x 32.5 x 21.5 0.0862 8.4
2x4 Frame 20 123.5 x 62.5 x 21.5 0.1659 12.2
–
+
-10°~+40°C
Accessories
Hanging kit (iron wire 1m)
AL674750  2 x 2  & 1 x 4
AL674751  2 x 4
<20%
THD
• Lumen tolerance: +- 5%
• Output Voltage:
  40w/50w = 36VDC
  60w = 54VDC
  72w = 2 x 36VDC
Frame for Surface mount
AL674752  2 x 2
AL674753  1 x 4
AL674754   2 x 4
Options
E1   ER 4w  AL585005
E2   ER 8w  AL585008
CCT
Selectable
AL674718 40w 603x603x30 3K/4K/5K 3800/4000/4000
AL674719 40w 603x603x30 3K/4K/65K 3800/4000/4000
AL674735 40w 603x603x30 4K/5K/65K 4000/4000/4000
AL674720 40w 303x1213x30 3K/4K/5K 3600/3800/3800
AL674721 40w 303x1213x30 3K/4K/65K 3600/3800/3800
AL674736 40w 303x1213x30 4K/5K/65K 3800/3800/3800
AL674729 50w 603x1213x30 3K/4K/5K 4700/5000/5000
AL674730 50w 603x1213x30 3K/4K/65K 4700/5000/5000
AL674737 50w 603x1213x30 4K/5K/65K 5000/5000/5000
AL674722 60w 603x1213x30 3K/4K/5K 5700/6000/6000
AL674723 60w 603x1213x30 3K/4K/65K 5700/6000/6000
AL674738 60w 603x1213x30 4K/5K/65K 6000/6000/6000
AL674727 72w 603x1213x30 3K/4K/5K 6800/7200/7200
AL674728 72w 603x1213x30 3K/4K/65K 6800/7200/7200
AL674739 72w 603x1213x30 4K/5K/65K 7200/7200/7200
Item        Power    Size (mm)      CCT             Lumens
Selectable
• Recommended use: 10-12 hours / day
  To avoid product damage or voided warranty

AL674710 40w 303x1213x30    5000K 3800
AL674711 40w 303x1213x30    6500K 3800
Ordering information
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
2x2 6 63.5 x 22 x 65 0.0908 10.5
2x2 5 63.5 x 21.5 x 65 0.0887 9.2
1x4 6 125 x 22 x 33.5 0.0921 11.6
1x4 5 125 x 21.5 x 33.5 0.0900 10.5
2x4 4 125.8 x 18.5 x 63.5 0.1477 16.25
2x2 Frame 40 62.5 x 62.5 x 40.5 0.1582 9.5
1x4 Frame 20 123.5 x 32.5 x 21.5 0.0862 8.4
2x4 Frame 20 123.5 x 62.5 x 21.5 0.1659 12.2
Accessories
Hanging kit (iron wire 1m)
AL674750  2 x 2  & 1 x 4
AL674751  2 x 4
• Lumen tolerance: +- 7%
• Output Voltage:
  2x2 and 1x4= 135VDC
  2x4 = 36VDC
Frame for Surface mount
AL674752  2 x 2
AL674753  1 x 4
AL674754   2 x 4
Options Packing
Blank   2 PC inner
S          1 PC inner
D     0-10V
E1   ER 4w  AL585005
E2   ER 8w  AL585008
Notes
Item Power Size (mm)        CCT     Lumens
AL674715 50w 603x1213x30     4000K 5000
AL674716 50w 603x1213x30     5000K 5000
AL674717 50w 603x1213x30     6500K 5000
AL674712 60w 603x1213x30     4000K 6000
AL674713 60w 603x1213x30     5000K 6000
AL674714 60w 603x1213x30     6500K 6000
AL674724 72w 603x1213x30     4000K 7200
AL674725 72w 603x1213x30     5000K 7200
AL674726 72w 603x1213x30     6500K 7200
• Recommended use:
  10-12 hours / day
  To avoid product damage or
  voided warranty

36w
Single & CCT Selectable
Ordering information
Packing information
• Lumen tolerance: +- 5%
• Isolated driver
• Measurements:
  Frame size: 603 x 603 mm
  LED light frame: 586 x 586 mm
  (interior size 557 x 557 mm)
AL674760 36w 603x603  3000K 3250
AL674761 36w 603x603  4000K 3600
AL674762 36w 603x603  5000K 3600
AL674763 36w 603x603  6500K 3600
Item          Power  Size (mm)     CCT      Lumens
• Recommended use: 10-12 hours / day
  To avoid product damage or voided warranty
Notes
• Always connect driver before turning
  power on to avoid driver damage and
  loss of warranty
Item          Power Size (mm)     CCT               Lumens
AL674764 36w 603x603  3K/4K/5K 3250/3600/3600
AL674765 36w 603x603  3K/4K/65K 3250/3600/3600
AL674766 36w 603x603  4K/5K/65K 3600/3600/3600
Single CCT CCT Setectable
Model Pieces per inner box Pieces per master Master Carton (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
2x2 2 5  boxes / 10 pcs 63.5 x 22.5 x 63.5 0.0907 8.8
IP20